Date

Tuesday, 4 March
Wednesday, 5 March
Thursday, 6 March
Tuesday, 11 March
Wednesday, 12 March

Thursday, 13 March

Monday, 17 March
Tuesday, 18 March

Wednesday, 19 March

Tuesday, 25 March

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

March 2025

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

Governing Council

Governing Council

ECOFIN

Meeting with media — teleconference

Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum, on
euro area economic and financial developments

Meeting with Schonfeld Strategic Advisors, on euro area economic
and financial developments

European Insurance and Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA)
Sustainable Finance Conference 2025 on “Driving Resilience and
Action in a Warming World” — fireside chat on “EIOPA-ECB
publication - towards a European system for national catastrophe
risk management”

Meeting with Brevan Howard, on euro area economic and financial
developments

Financial Stability Contact Group meeting

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee —
teleconference

Meeting with media

Executive Board

V Observatorio de las Finanzas, jointly organised by El Espariol
and Invertia — remarks on the euro area economic outlook

Executive Board

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, March 2025

Location
ECB
ECB
ECB

Brussels, Belgium

ECB

ECB

Frankfurt am Main,
Germany

ECB

ECB

Madrid, Spain

Remote
participation

Madrid, Spain

ECB



Wednesday, 26 March

Thursday, 27 March

Friday, 28 March

Financial Stability Board plenary — teleconference
Governing Council

General Council — teleconference

ESRB General Board — teleconference

Meeting with Maria Luis Albuquerque, European Commissioner for
Financial Services and the Savings and Investments Union, on
issues relating to the ESRB

2025 Institute of International Finance (lIF) European Summit on
“Europe at a crossroads: a time to act for competitiveness and
growth” — in conversation on the outlook for the euro area
economy and ECB policy — teleconference

VI Spanish Federation of Female Directors, Executives,
Professionals and Entrepreneurs (FEDEPE) Summit on “Industry,
technology, ethics and female Leadership: toward a responsible
future” — opening remarks on the outlook for the euro area
economy
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ECB

ECB

Remote
participation



